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BUDI-R Terminal, 24-position, SC/UPC, Indoor plenum cable, MPO at far end, 100 ft

Designed to provide a quick and simple solution for installing fiber in small and medium sized MDU’s

Incorporates a unique fiber cable spooling system that stores up fiber cable within the enclosure

Removes the need for field termination and extensive site survey inspections

Product Classification

Regional Availability Australia/New Zealand | Europe | North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Rapid distribution terminal

Product Brand RapidReel®

Product Series BUDI

Warranty For more information, please consult our Product Warranty guidelines

General Specifications

Functionality Patching | Slack storage

Adapters, quantity 24

Cable Entry Location Bottom

Cable Sealing Type Gasket/grommet configuration

Cable Type Indoor – Stranded

Color Gray

Distribution Type 24 ports

Interface, Input SC

Interface Feature, Input UPC

Interface, Output Stub tail

Interface, stub MPO

Lock Type Security screw

Mounting Wall mount

Port, quantity 24



Dimensions

Height 270 mm | 10.63 in

Width 214 mm | 8.425 in

Cable Length 30 m | 98.425 ft

Enclosure Size Small

Material Specifications

Material Type Polycarbonate ABS (PC-ABS)

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.657.A2
Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +65 °C (-40 °F to +149 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor/Outdoor

Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0

Qualification Standards IEC 61753-1 | UL

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Carton

Footnotes
Warranty For more information, please consult our Product Warranty guidelines

©2022 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered
trademarks,respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See
www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: July 21, 2022

Documents / Resources

COMMSCOPE BUDI-R24NP0309A Fiber Distribution Terminals for FTTX Access [pdf] User
Guide
BUDI-R24NP0309A, Fiber Distribution Terminals for FTTX Access, BUDI-R24NP0309A Fiber D
istribution Terminals for FTTX Access, BUDI-R24NP0309A

References

 CommScope | now meets next

http://www.commscope.com
https://manuals.plus/m/34558d683bdc55ee804a78ca8251b624ea835d8f5ee0d0520c8eef2c70245e4c
https://manuals.plus/m/34558d683bdc55ee804a78ca8251b624ea835d8f5ee0d0520c8eef2c70245e4c_optim.pdf
http://www.commscope.com


Manuals+,

https://manuals.plus/

	COMMSCOPE BUDI-R24NP0309A Fiber Distribution Terminals for FTTX Access User Guide
	COMMSCOPE BUDI-R24NP0309A Fiber Distribution Terminals for FTTX Access
	Product Classification
	General Specifications
	Dimensions
	Material Specifications
	Documents / Resources
	References



